
TRIUMPH TRIDENT 660    2025 --> DELTA

RACE

COD ICE  /  COD E S ILE NZ IA TORE  / MUFFLER  TUBO / P IPE NOTE

T.029.LDRB CATALYTIC CONVERTER NOT INCLUDED

T.029.KDRB CATALYTIC CONVERTER INCLUDED

A PP LICAZ IONI / A PP LICAT IONS

INOX / ST. STEELSTEEL BLACK

Mandatory Catalytic Converter
Cod. ACC.099.A1

 
Optional in T.029.LRDB
Included in T.029.KDRB

Telaio
Frame

Dadi originali
Original nuts

65
O
i

15

11 x2

16 x3

18 x8

12

17 x5

10 x2 13

14

1 x3

2 x3

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

# DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER QTY

1 Boccola / Bush 50.73.968.1 3

2 Flangia / Flange 50.73.969.1 3

3 Collettore #1 / Down pipe #1 9773T029SDRXA 1

4 Collettore #2 / Down pipe #2 9773T029SDRXB 1

5 Collettore #3 / Down pipe #3 9773T029SDRXC 1

6 Tubo di raccordo 3-1 / Link pipe 3-1 9773T029SDRXD 1

7 Tubo di raccordo / Link pipe 9773T029SDRXE 1

8 Silenziatore / Muffler - dB killer 50.DK.167.0 Delta Race Ø65 1

9 Staffa / Bracket 50.SS.1593.0 1

10 Rondella di sicurezza / Safety washer 50.73.604.1 2

11 Vite M8 x 16 / Screw M8 x 16 50.73.098.1 2

12 Rondella in alluminio nera / Black aluminium washer 50.73.221.1 1

13 Vite M8x20 / Screw M8x20 50.73.894.1 1

14 Molla ultracorta / Ultra-short spring 50.73.951.1 1

15 Molla lunga / Long spring 50.71.080.1 2

16 Molla corta / Short Spring 50.73.123.1 3

17 Molla media / Mid-size spring 50.73.359.1 5

18 Tubo in gomma per molla / Rubber pipe for spring 50.73.210.1 8

15

OPTIONAL PARTS

SWITCH-OFF KEY

Cod. ACC.101.0


